

TIP NO N/A
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
VARIOUS

34.531 MI

		ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC			BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		
		AHOSKIE, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		138000.00	140000.00
0002	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0" - 1.25"	2,992 SY	3.00	8976.00	14062.40
0003	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	10,864 SY	4.00	43456.00	76048.00
0004	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	5,094 TON	36.25	184657.50	254700.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	32,880 TON	33.00	1085040.00	1183680.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,160 TON	505.00	1090800.00	883440.00
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	230 TON	190.00	43700.00	46000.00
0008	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	2 EA	2500.00	5000.00	7000.00
0009	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	2 EA	1200.00	2400.00	4000.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	1000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0011	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	720 SF	8.50	6120.00	4500.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		30000.00	60000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	23,546 LF	0.79	18601.34	18601.34
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	10 EA	100.00	1000.00	1000.00
0016	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** TYPE 2 (4")	2,052 LF	3.00	6156.00	6156.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,193,694 LF	0.08	95495.52	95495.52
0018	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	1,374 LF	1.00	1374.00	1374.00
0019	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	360 LF	2.00	720.00	720.00
0020	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	532 LF	3.00	1596.00	1596.00
0021	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	21 EA	25.00	525.00	525.00
0022	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	66 EA	35.00	2310.00	2310.00
0023	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24", 90 MILS	40 LF	12.00	480.00	480.00
0024	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 CHARACTER (90 MILS)	4 EA	90.00	360.00	360.00
0025	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	750 LF	10.00	7500.00	4462.50
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		2777267.36	2809510.76
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		2777267.36	2809510.76
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				1		2777267.36	
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO				2		2809510.76	